
 St Modwen’s Catholic Primary School   

Term dates for 2020-2021  

  

Important Update:  

As part of School Covid-19 control measures – School will close immediately after lunch on the last day before the start of each half 

term. Please see below School collection times (The below dates highlighted below in red – are early collection days):  

• Nursery and KS1 -1.15pm 

• KS2 – 1.30pm 

  

***If you have siblings please collect all children at the later time***  

  

  

Autumn Term 2020:  

INSET Day 1 & 2:           Tuesday 1st September, Wednesday 2nd September 2020  

Term starts:                        Thursday 3rd September 2020  

School closing early:            Friday 23rd October 2020   

Half Term:                       Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2020  

INSET Day 3:                       Monday 23rd November 2020  

School closing early:            Friday 18th December 2020   

Christmas Holiday:              Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021  

   

Spring Term 2021:  

INSET Day 4:                       Monday 4th January 2021  

Term starts:                         Tuesday 5th January 2021  

School closing early:           Friday 12th February 202  

Half Term:                           Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2021  

School closing early:           Thursday 1st April 2021  

Easter Holiday:                  Friday 2nd April – Friday 16th April 2021  

Easter Sunday:      Sunday 4th April 2021    

   

Summer Term 2021:  

INSET Day 5:                       Monday 19th April 2021  

Term starts:                          Tuesday 20th April 2021  

May Day:                            Monday 3rd May 2021  

School closing early:            Friday 28th May 2021  

Half Term:                           Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021  

School closing early:           Wednesday 21st July 2021  

Summer Holiday:                  Thursday 22nd July – Wednesday 1st September 2021  

  

(INSET Day – school closed to pupils)  

   

  

  


